
LOT 1 BLOCK A LAKEWOOD ESTATES
UNIT II REPLAT. 

WIGGINS TIMOTHY SR/WIGGINS FABRAY S
3200 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055
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000047315 Roof Replacement 26,065 05/25/2023

16850 SFR 350 04/13/2000

2001HX Base Yr

3200 NW LAKE JEFFERY RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,494 121.5984 136.19 339,658 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 2128

BAS 2,128 100 2,128 217,359

FGR 552 55 304 31,052

FOP 64 30 19 1,941

FOP 144 30 43 4,392

2,888 2,494 254,744

BAS= W13 FOP= W24 S6 E24 N6$ S6 W24 N6 W16 S42 E12 S5 E9 FOP=
S4 E10 N4 W2 N4 W6 S4 W2$ E2 N4 E6 S4 E11 N5 E6 FGR= S14 E23
N24 W23 S10$ N10 E7 N32$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 506.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2000 2000 3 100 759

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 16 192.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 960

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,500.00 UT 2.00 2.00 75 2014 2014 3 75 2,250

5 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 500

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

7,269

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 28,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


